
Grossmont College 

2015  Men's Tennis Schedule
Day Date Time Opponent Location

Tuesday 3-Feb 3:00 PM Irvine Valley Irvine Valley

Friday 8-Feb 10:30 AM Riverside City Grossmont

Tuesday 10-Feb TBA Palomar Grossmont

Thursday 12-Feb 2:00 PM COD Invitational College of the Desert

Friday 13-Feb 4:00 PM Ventura Ventura

Tuesday 17-Feb 2:00 PM SD Mesa SD Mesa

Thursday 19-Feb 2:00 PM Imperial Valley Grossmont

Tuesday 24-Feb 2:00 PM Mt San Jacinto Grossmont

Thursday 26-Feb 1:00 PM Victor Valley Victor Valley

Friday 27-Feb 4:00 PM Mission Mission

Saturday 28-Feb TBA Santa Rosa Santa Rosa

Thursday 3-Mar 2:00 PM SD City SD City

Thursday 5-Mar 2:00 PM Palomar Palomar

Sunday 8-Mar 9:00 AM Bakersfiled Grossmomt

Sunday 8-Mar 3:00 PM Case Western Res Uni Grossmont

Tuesday 10-Mar 2:00 PM College of the Desert Grossmont

Thursday 12-Mar 2:00 PM SD Mesa Grossmont

Friday 13-Mar 12:00 PM Chabot Fresno

Friday 13-Mar 3:00 PM Fresno City Fresno

Saturday 14-Mar 9:00 AM Modesto Fresno

Saturday 14-Mar 12:00 PM Foothill Fresno

Tuesday 17-Mar 2:00 PM Imperial Valley Imperial Valley

Thursday 19-Mar 2:00 PM Mt San Jacinto Mt San Jacinto

Friday 20-Mar 1:00 PM Saddleback Grossmont

Tuesday 24-Mar 11:00 AM Hawaii Pacific Uni Honolulu Hawaii

Monday 30-Mar 2:00 PM Uni Hawaii-Hilo Grossmont

Thursday 2-Apr 2:00 PM SD City Grossmont

Head Coach Scott Strange


